

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 083-21,562 -0000
American Morrian Inc.	County: Hodgeman
Name: Arriencan Warnor, Inc. SEP 1 2 2008 Address: P. O. Box 399	
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 CONFIDENTIAL	NE SW NE SE Sec. 34 Twp. 21 S. R. 24 East West 1900 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
D N/A	910 PN/4
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	910 FW/ feet from B / W (circle one) Line of Section
620 275 2062	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contractor: Name: Val Energy, Inc. SEP 1 8 2008	(circle one) NE SH NW SW  Lease Name: EVERTON Well #: 5-34
	Lease Name: EVERTON Well #: 5-34
License: 5822 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	Field Name: BINDLEY Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPIAN
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2441' Kelly Bushing: 2452'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total Depth: 4720' Plug Back Total Depth: 4720'
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 310 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1720 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1720'
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 130 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH II NH 11-24-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 500 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporated
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
7-11-08 7-20-08 8-19-08	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	QuarterSecTwpS. REast West County:Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Date: 9-12-08	KCC Office Use ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of supervise	If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received
Jotary Public: Nea Kuhlune	Geologist Report Received  UIC Distribution
	UHLMEIER
My Appt. Expires	-State of Kansas
<u> </u>	<u></u>

The second of th

Operator Name: An	nerican Warrior, I	nc.	Lease	Name:	EVERTON	WILLIAM	Well #: <u>.5-3</u>	4
Sec. 34 Twp. 2	21 S. R. 24	_ East 🗹 West	Count	y: Hodg	jeman			
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations ig and shut-in pressures is if gas to surface test, final geological well site	s, whether si along with t	hut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take	•	☐ Yes 🗾 No		VL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Yes V No		Nam Anh	<sub>le</sub> ydrite		Тор 1723	Datum + <b>729</b>
Cores Taken		Yes No		1	bner	0 4 @ Am	3974	-1522
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes  No		Lans	sing	KCC	4022	-1570
(Submit Copy)				ВКС	SEP	1 2 2098	4398	-1946
List All E. Logs Run:				Fort	Scott COM	FIDENTIA	4547	-2098
	pensated Soni	<i>O</i> .		Che	rokee 💆 🗽		4570	-2118
		Microresistivity Lo	og,	Miss	sissippian		4648	-2196
Dual Induction	Log, Sonic Ce	ement Bond Log,		Osa	ge		4706	-2254
			G RECORD	V No		fa		
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Report all strings set	-conductor, st		Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface Pipe	Drilled 12-1/4"	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs.		Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
Production Pip		8-5/8" 5-1/2'	14#		310'	Common	190	3% cc 2% gel
1 Toddollott ip	7-776	3-1/2	14#		4721'	EA-2	165 sx	Flocele & CFR-1
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTII	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD		<del>- 17/2-2-1-1-1</del>	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	#Sacks Used Type and				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD			ORPORATION COMM					
Plug Off Zone		SEP	1 8 2008	***************************************				
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI	ON RECORD CONSERVA	ATHOR DITYOR	N	Acid, Frac	ture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Recor	
	Specify	Footage of Each Intervali	PHTPA(a led		Depth			
4	4654' to 4660'				500 Gal, 20%	MCA .24BPI	M@500#	Same
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		**************************************	<u> </u>		***************************************		***************************************	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer A	t	Liner Run	***************************************		
2-3	3/8"	4693'	None			Yes No		
Date of First, Resumero	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Me	,	Flowing	<b>✓</b> Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	1	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	r Bb	ıls. Ga	s-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	N/A	N/A		N/A	D			1.17-7-14
	METHOD OF C			-	Production Interv	aı 		
Vented Sold (If vented, Su	✓ Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)	Open Hole Other (Spe	لستيا	D	ually Comp. [	Commingled		



SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. NESS CAG KS

REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE

REFERENCE

T		HARGE TO		A) WARROR T	XC			]				TICKET Nº 14575					
nc.		ITY, STATI	E, ZIP C	ODE	<del> </del>	· .		4		2 200 DEN		PAGE 1			of .		
WELL/PROJECT NO.			EASE	EBERTON	COUNTY/PARISH HOAGEMAN		STATE	CITY				DATE	n-08	OWNER SAME			
TICKET TYPE CONTE	V	AL D	VELT CY	26 # I	IRPOSE  S1/2 1 LONGSTO	)ZY)	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO LOC WELL PERMIT	ATZ	بد		ORDER N	0.	مود لا		-	
REFERENCE/		ACCT	NG DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY	. Un	<del></del>	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		
	1			MILEAGE # 104	,		KANSAS	30	m		 <del>  </del>		ь	00	180	100	
	1		4	PUMP SERVICE	. co <sub>V</sub>	器	AS CC	)	120B	47	07 F1	_	1400	100	1400	<u>  00</u>	
	1		_	KIDUM KCL	O.S		RECEIVED COMMISSION	_2	<u>IGAC</u>			_	26	٥٥	<u>52</u>	OC	
	1			MUDFLUSH	TIO <sub>N</sub>	<u>~</u>	<u> 폴</u> 뉴	500	GAL		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		00	<u> </u>	$\infty$	
`	1		<u> </u>	CENTRALIZERS	DIVIS	2002	N CED	10	ΕΔ	\$	<u>5'/2  "</u>	_	100	00	1000	00	
	1			CEMENT BABILL		~ 	MMIS	2	ĺξΑ		<u>j_</u>		300	00	600	oc	
	1			PORT COUSE	TOP JT # 72		SION	1	<u> </u> ε <u>Α</u>	17	17 F		2300	00	2300	OC	
	1			FORMATEON P	Ackseshoe				ŀεΑ		 		1400	00	1400	<u> ∞</u>	
	1		+	CATCH DOWN	PLUG - BAFFLE			1	٤٨			-	250	00	250	00	
											<u> </u>					<del> </del>	
									<u> </u>							<u> </u>	
by acknowledges verse side hereof	whic	ch includ	de,	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:		OUR EQUIPMENT	(DOWN?	AG	REE DE	UN- E	DIS- BREE	PAGE TOT	AL 1	7682		
Γ, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ns.		nd	CWIET CEE	WITHOUT WE UNDER			)S?					1	<b>#</b> 2	3862	! _		

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowled the terms and conditions on the reverse side he but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

7-21-08

TIME SIGNED 0630 A.M.

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	DAGE TOTAL		1
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	7682	
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				#2	3862	
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB				5Ubtotal	11,544	1 -
CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	<u> </u>		الما	odgaman 6.4	5% 593	Z
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO	7	1		
				1 TOTAL	ロラ (スタ)	115

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!



#### TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET

CONTINUATION TOTAL

3862.90

SWII	<b>-7</b>		TICKET CONTINUATION		No. 14575
Services.	Ness City,	Box 466 y, KS 67560 5-798-2300	CUSTOMER AMERICAN WARRIOR TAK	EBRATON S-34	DATE 7-21-08 PAGE 2.   OF 2
	-constanting	ASCOUNTING TIME		OTH MANAGEMENT	
	PARIMONE			A-2 165 SKS	12,75 2103,75
325			FLOCELE	411085	1150 61150
276	11		SALT	850 las	120 170 00
283			CAISIA	8 SVs 800 LBS	
284		+	CFR-1	loous	4150 450100
285		+	D-ADR	2/62	35 00 70 00
		+			<del></del>
		+			
		++		1 1	
		+			
		+	KANS		
		++-	S AS		
		+	REP ORPO WICH		
		++-	OHITA OHITA		
		++	PRATION CO. 1 8 2008 HITA, KS		
		++-	RECEIVED DRPGRATION COMMIS EP 18 2008 SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, AS		
		<del></del>	NOISSI		
			ž	1/4 000	+
\$					-
					<del></del>
				<del></del>	+
					<del></del>
					1 212
701	,		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET 165	1,90 313
			CHARGE 1730 LOADED MIL	TON MILES 259.5	
583					

	•	
<b>JOB</b>	L	.OG

## SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 7-21-08 PAGE NO

CUSTOMER AMERICA	SAN WAS	ede Tac	WELL NO.	34	-	LEASE ER	ECTON	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 14575
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME	PUM	PS C	PRESSURI TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
<u> </u>	0630	(OF M)	BBLOOKE	•		TOBING	CASING	ON LOCATEDN
	0000							0,0 100120,0
	080							START 51/2" CASOLIG IN WELL
	000							GIACI SIZ SIGOS DO WALL
			<del></del>	W.C	, C			TD-4722 SETE 4707
-			-	130	06	J&		TP-4718 51/2 1/F 14
			SF	P 1	- 	NO .	, ,	GT-21.28
******		<del></del>	C	MP	<del>D</del> C	11/1		CETENDES-1,23,4,5,6,7,8,70,73
								CMT BSX75 -4,71
			!					PORT COUR = 1717 TOPJT #72
								(Pape Stuck)
	1000				/		1400	DROPBAU - CHRULATE - SET PACKESHOE (1030)
	7330						1700	Dietr And - CORDONIC SON THERESING (1930)
	1105	6	12		/		<m< td=""><td>PUMP 500 CAC MUSIFLUSH</td></m<>	PUMP 500 CAC MUSIFLUSH
	170-				V		300	TO ST GOOD OF THOSE TO STATE OF THE STATE OF
· <u> </u>	1107	6	20		1		500	PUMP 20 BBS KCL-FLUSH
	1707						300	TO M AO SIGNA REL TEUSIT
	1115		4/2					PWG RH-MH (15-10)
	75		1/2					(100 811 1111 (10 70)
-	1120	4	34		<u>✓</u>		350	MX C898VT 140 SK8 EA-2 e 15,5 PAG
	1120	,	3/				~00	1 150 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
<u> </u>								WASH OUT PUMP - LOJES
								KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
	132						-	REICASE LATEH DOWN PWGSEP 1 8 2008
	102	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						SEP 1 8 2008
	1134	7	0		/			DISPLACE PLUG WICHITA KO
					·			DISPLACE PLUG WICHITA, KS
	1135	7	114.6				1.<	PLUG DOWN - PST UP LATCH THIS PLUG
		(7	110				900)	The state of the parties
	1150	*						REICARE PRE-HEW
							-	WASH TRUCK
								No. 1911 Transport
·	1230						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOB COMPLETE
								100
								71 4al Yo.1
								WAYNE BROTT, JEFF
			-					WANG DENT



CHARGE TO: American Wassin	
ADDRESS	
CITY STATE ZIP CODE	·····

TICKET

Nº 14604

			·	<del></del>
١	PAGE		OF	
1		1.	١. ا	1

Services	, litt.					<u> </u>
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE OWNER	
1. Nos City	<u> </u>	Everman	Hodgeman	14	8-8-08 Same	, <u> </u>
2.	TICKET TYPE   CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	•
	SERVICE SALES	h wast		VEIT Luc		
3.	WELL TYPE		IOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
4.	0,1	Development	CAT. Port Collap			•
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	7				

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCOUNTIN	G	DESCRIPTION						UNIT		AMOUN	•
REFERENCE		roc	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUN	
575		1			MILEAGE #104		25	m/			7	50	175	00
578		7			Run Service Con 12		/	  Ga <sub>1</sub>		1	1400	Œ	1400	100
								i		Ī		1	,	Ī
581		1			Sorvice Charge		200	ا العوا			/-	90	330	<u>00</u>
583	`	1,			DAONAGE		249	PCM Maries	,	T	1	35	435	25
581 583 330		1			SMOC KAN		150	363			16	8	2400	90
276		1	_		Florele Se S		50	±±			/	8	75	80
. <u>-</u>	·				REERW WIC		·			] 		] 		<u>i</u>
					CEN RATIO 1 8					Ĺ		<u>.</u>		
					NED NCC DIVIS	·								
					ON NMIS			1		Ţ				İ
4,					NOS									
LECAL TERMS	Customar haraby asknowled	ane and	l agrees t	<u></u>	<u> </u>	SUR	VEY	AGI	REE DECIDE	DIS	E			1/2~

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

1							Ē
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE				2
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL		4,865	
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?							<u> </u>
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				<b>1</b>			 <del> </del>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			1	Hodgem TAX 6.45	87	159	64
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO					100
CUSTOMER DID NOT	MISH TO	RESPOND		TOTAL		50.25	130

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR 654 S. Le Coeles

APPROVAL

☐ A.M. ☐ P.M.

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE - 8-00 PAGE NO

CUSTOMER ?; Harrise			WELL NO. 5-34			LEASE		JOB TYPE BI+ COLLAR TICKET NO. 14604				
			VOLUME PUMPS		PS	LEASE EUgenan PRESSURE (PSI)						
CHART NO.		RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T	С	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS				
	1330	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					On Loc. Set up tours				
								Rig running tubing Locate Port Coller 1720'				
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>	Locate Port Coller 1720				
		ļ			-	1000		Press. test 1,000 pst held				
								Open Br+ Coller				
<del></del>	14:56	21/2	ļ			300		Pump 21/8 BM 300 psi				
	rsw		ļ					Sturt Mixing 200st SMOC				
		ļ	ļ					12 SU Dumpad establish Oieculation				
			<b>_</b>					72 55' pumport Cement to suplace				
			<u> </u>					Cement to supface				
					)			increase cont. Weight to 14 #/gal				
	1 2 200					ISUSKS Mixed						
	SEP					Wall		Displ 5 3/4 se				
			C.O					Close Port collar				
	ļ 							Press test to 1,000 ps, hold				
	1535							Run 3 Ins. tusing Circulate cont. out of hole				
								Hole ckan				
								wash and rack up truck				
								pull tool out of hole				
							Jos Complete					
			1					RECEIVED				
		1						KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION				
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	SEP 1 8 2008				
								CONSERVATION DIVISION				
		1						WICHITA, KS				
		1		-								
			· .				r					
			<del>-   </del>				· ·					
		<del>                                     </del>	1									
		<del> </del>	1				<del>                                     </del>					
	<u> </u>	1						2 /				
		<del> </del>	+					Thank la				
		<del>                                     </del>	<del> </del>	<u> </u>				Jyw.,				
		-	1		-			A Bis Dur				
	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	form, Novers, man				

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 32804

SERVICE POINT:

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	÷.		SERV	ICE POINT:	Gles
a large laws laws	- lovi	CD OXIM	ON LOCATION		J
DATE 7 - 12 08 SEC. TWP. RANG		ED OUT	ON LOCATION 7:30 PM	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE E Serton WELL# 5 - 34 LOCAT	MON Jetmove W	اع اعلى سنة اعلى سنة	5÷ 215	COUNTY	STATE
	orth To Road				
0.3				, ,	
CONTRACTOR VAI RIS 1 TYPE OF JOB Surface	<u>O'</u>	WNER A	nerican	Warria	<u> </u>
HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 31	<b>5</b> C	EMENT			
CASING SIZE 8 5% DEPTH 3			DERED _/90 8	ox comm	৩১
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		3% cc	2% Gel		
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	<del></del>				
PRES. MAX 200 MINIMUM	CC	OMMON	190 AL	@_ <i>13.6</i> S	2593.st
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOIN		OZMIX		@	67110
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 footperfs.		EL HLORIDE	6 sel	@_ <u>20.40</u> @_ <del>57.15</del>	<u> 8660</u> 342,90
		SC		@ <u>5 /// s</u>	J464U
EQUIPMENT			RECEIVED REPORATION COMMISSION	DP	
Ricky - H				. @	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER WAYNE	1/////	St St	P 1 8 2008	. @	
# 181 HELPER GalieN C	) ( <u></u>	2008 CONS	SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	@	;
BULK TRUCK # 34 DRIVER Carl-S	SEP 12	antikal		@	-4
BULK TRUCK	CONFID	KERY I WOULD		. @	
# DRIVER		ANDLING_	20004	<u>@ 2.10</u>	42000
		ILEAGE	500 M.	10 34	beo. a
REMARKS:				TOTAL	411800
Pipe on Bottom Break	circulation		CEDYIL		
Mix 190 Sx common 382280 Release Plus and Displace	sel shut Down	, ,	SERVIC	.E	
		EPTH OF JOB	312		
in coment D'd cinco		JMP TRUCK			999.00
		XTRA FOOTA		@ <del>80</del> @_ <b>7:00</b>	9.60
		ILEAGE ANIFOLD	34		_6500
	IVI.	Head Re	ent	@ 111.00	111.00
•	<u> </u>				
CHARGE TO: AME- Lace War	.100				1357.60
STREET				TOTAL	das
CITYSTATE	7IP				_
CITISIME			LUG & FLOAT	•	4
		8 5/4	Plus	67.00	
<b>q</b> -				_@ _@	
To Allied Comenting Co. LLC				@	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing	equipment —				
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist	owner or —		,	_@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	na pari ng managan panggan ng managan ng man Tanggan ng managan ng	TOTAL	67.00
done to satisfaction and supervision of own	er agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have read and understand the TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the		ALES TAX (If	Any)		·
TENNOTH DECIDITIONS IISOUGH IN		OTAL CHAR	GES	·	
PRINTED NAME Rick Son +					IN 30 DAYS
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>cy</del> Di	IDCOUNT			
SIGNATURE Rich Smith	<u>/</u>				*